National School District

Speech Language Pathologists & Psychologists

Class |
Annual
Step Daily Rate Salary
1 439.22 81,255
2 454.72 84,124
3 470.26 86,998
4 485.78 89,870
5 501.31 92,742
6 516.83 95,614
7 532.37 98,488
8 547.88 101,358
9 563.40 104,229
10 578.95 107,105
11 594.48 109,979
12 609.98 112,846
13 625.51 115,719
14 651.52 120,531
15 651.52 120,531
16 651.52 120,531
17 667.35 123,460
18 667.35 123,460
19 667.35 123,460
20 683.17 126,386
21 683.17 126,386
22 683.17 126,386
23 698.99 129,314
24 698.99 129,314
25 698.99 129,314
26 714.84 132,246

CLASS | B.A. plus 60 or M.A.

CLASS Il B.A. plus 75 or M.A. plus 30
CLASS Il B.A. plus 90 or M.A. plus 45
Add one increment for earned doctorate

Governing Board Approval: 12-12-2023
Effective 07-01-2023
6.5%

Class I
Annual
Step Daily Rate Salary
1 454.72 84,124
2 470.26 86,998
3 485.78 89,870
4 501.31 92,742
5 516.83 95,614
6 532.37 98,488
7 547.88 101,358
8 563.40 104,229
9 578.95 107,105
10 594.48 109,979
11 609.98 112,846
12 625.51 115,719
13 641.07 118,598
14 667.35 123,460
15 667.35 123,460
16 667.35 123,460
17 683.17 126,386
18 683.17 126,386
19 683.17 126,386
20 698.99 129,314
21 698.99 129,314
22 698.99 129,314
23 714.84 132,246
24 714.84 132,246
25 714.84 132,246
26 730.63 135,167

2023-2024
Effective 07/01/2023
Class |l
Annual
Step Daily Rate Salary
1 470.26 86,998
2 485.78 89,870
3 501.31 92,742
4 516.83 95,614
5 532.37 98,488
6 547.88 101,358
7 563.40 104,229
8 578.95 107,105
9 594.48 109,979
10 609.98 112,846
11 625.51 115,719
12 641.07 118,598
13 656.61 121,472
14 683.17 126,386
15 683.17 126,386
16 683.17 126,386
17 698.99 129,314
18 698.99 129,314
19 698.99 129,314
20 714.84 132,246
21 714.84 132,246
22 714.84 132,246
23 730.63 135,167
24 730.63 135,167
25 730.63 135,167
26 746.44 138,091




	SLP & Psych 2023-24

